CBXL-HD
High Density Flexible LED Strip
Colourbox Studio Ltd
52 St Mary’s Road  Faversham  Kent  ME13 8EH
Tel: 01795 505370 Email: info@colourbox.studio
Project Ref:
Item Ref:

Max Total Length 12m 12m 11m 10m
Product Configurator
Example: CBXL-HD/5M.5.927/IP65 Dimming Options
LED Flex Reel Length Watts CCT IP Rating Mains Dim / Phase Cut
CBXL-HD 5m 5 922 (2200K) IP20 DALI
10m 10 927 (2700K) IP65 0-10v
XXm (Custom) 15 930 (3000K)
20 940 (4000K)
CBXL-HD
High Density Flexible LED Strip
Colourbox Studio Ltd
52 St Mary’s Road  Faversham  Kent  ME13 8EH
Tel: 01795 505370 Email: info@colourbox.studio www.colourbox.studio
Mains Dim Drivers 24v
Part Code Max Load Min Load Input Current IP Rating
CBXL-MDD-24/25 25w 2.5w /10% 0.2A IP20
CBXL-MDD-24/50 50w 10w / 20% 0.4A IP20
CBXL-MDD-24/100 100w 34w / 34% 0.6A IP20
CBXL-MDD-24/200 200w 64w / 32% 1.3A IP65
Our mains dim drivers provide excellent low level dimming with
major control systems e.g. Lutron and approved rotary dimmer
modules e.g. V-Pro.
N.B. It is important to check minimum and maximum dimmer loads
and the maximum dimmer load current.
DALI-2 Drivers 24v
Part Code Max Load Dimming Range Input Current IP Rating
CBXL-DALI-24/75 75w PWM  0.1-100% 0.4A IP20
CBXL-DALI-24/100 100w PWM  0.1-100% 0.5A IP20
CBXL-DALI-24/150 150w PWM  0.1-100% 0.75A IP20
Our DALI-2 drivers provide excellent flicker free low level dimming
and are suitable for control by DALI gateways and powered DALI
rotary dimmers.
0-10v Drivers 24v